
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/30/25 at 5:19:02 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

03/07/2025
Accident reported
Airbag deployed

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and �lter changed 07/31/2024 View Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good
thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Accident reported: airbag deployed

5  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal, Personal lease

Last owned in New York

33,757  Last reported odometer reading

2019 MITSUBISHI

OUTLANDER SPORT SE

VIN: JA4AP4AU6KU007811
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.0L I4 F SOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/vmtQ70gyv7w7U3MxFZ6yVIGVEchDvBoCleKpds0wVRhKU4Og-3SL6U4M1VwnM0pDxgW5NPXOlw8CAjVpBtVJrpyHDSf-ANGHRKilMwHO9vdwr901iQWZiSIvWHdYHxendN_RwpvnrqDLMNfkJBy86AZwXdPqQ_738GS5TWR42DNMrvTs0zBqp6g167g2FFbwrj9XtbhFuUavqEpsONXyFKll-ycZuo-l_FzBKDOgWQxCST46XhR0fv2O8kQUGOXpLClWlZhHyGRmafbq8BXcxrULRkQWMYCpqz2SCWeq6r1YL4CQO7yDD5z72bzf_v0GKkyqO_qslvmfnsz-PcnW4Z6EqEoMse-Hslxbi6wNX1y0gI4fvkrgksJObazNuq3ixzQ4R8opdEZp0FiyALlPAh1h.cfx


Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

Airbag deployment reported: 03/07/2025.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag
Deployment

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 03/07/2025.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Accident
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2020 2023 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 10 mo. 2 months 1 yr. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York Michigan, New
York

New York

Estimated miles driven per year 11,083/yr --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 22,409 32,192 33,757

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
11,083 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/10/2018 Mitsubishi Motors
mitsubishicars.com

Vehicle manufactured
Diamond white pearl exterior
Black interior

Original Window Sticker

12/13/2018 Mitsubishi Motors
mitsubishicars.com

Vehicle shipped to original dealer in Toledo,
OH

12/17/2018 Brown Supercenter
Toledo, OH
419-536-3040
brownautomotive.com

4.7 / 5.0

20 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

12/27/2018 5 Brown Supercenter
Toledo, OH
419-536-3040
brownautomotive.com

4.7 / 5.0

20 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/28/2020 10 Victory Mitsubishi
Bronx, NY
718-618-6292
https://victorymitsubishi.co
m/

3.1 / 5.0

376 Veri�ed Reviews

5,734 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/28/2020 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

01/28/2020 Service Plan Co.
Mount Vernon, NY

Service contract issued

02/18/2020 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mount Vernon, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

06/08/2020 2,104 Victory Mitsubishi
Bronx, NY
718-618-6292

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Body electrical system checked

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/S2xczwJYLCo_XERypX0Zb9NXm_ewQiUGfBN93Ew0BK2iHqKqX2mwUOoHOP51EHUyQfnIRohl2sJ2BwV2DZLvpXGZhmJLPtd7euddADRHEz9RK3LP79bzUAm1CoUkvEje8wOEy64qlE-sch-DyiVjKfBcqgPar0DCCaLvGjXJcFtaZEOHtmwSLHstnu8ctEgABzLiGFronJw_YDaMxHB878RH_xE4uKerKr2zcNraE2lbslsXXzqz4-8wylaWmXYPO4Vc7HrVGRGDs1UJcSH_zLpins20AspeDYkYWiXcWI4JzY0GP1TkeEVE_DlhEkZJr_8RZjk8D9XLnDJu_B_qB_P77d1pPFEm4AGT8UwPTjcMNzrtHEw1C_mio2cF_yAJ2LNqozDIMglwgv6nUhA4FzVgGlf_Wao.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/Rwh29vWyTgM5GF-TwS13jdQBDjxOuTJLlJXbudvIaa3isX6PVEb6dp2yfgRjKCKoFIqymBOOlwC7MU-Bq5wu2VgYlXCsxUtzlE-GtKuplu56-sTxYdDIRRaLzogsJLcX2BS1yNIUjWHAFKiusNwpn-DpV7gYamWE2BDn0PCNF2CAEk9QuOiRtkCbRt2CFl7e3Twu8WbXkY_hRKVa8Q72FC5daGkaLAZeMzj57sy4_K9QmXC_5hYIVxESVS2PzIU90En_7hVaRV79rQRinWmVM0dIQhDBTF89VClpDQd6M7Jf7CWYtv1TZGoRNFj2ULzdbafKf5WrTRxx17Uxo0D73MEjOzPkNMaxRJV5m3E27svp71CF_h9WmOnmvR-6F7pNaVa5fsAtc6moc795gR389iCeVAWich4.cfx


https://victorymitsubishi.co
m/

3.1 / 5.0

376 Veri�ed Reviews

5,734 Customer Favorites

01/26/2021 8,081 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

02/07/2022 22,409 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Lease
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/03/2023 28,604 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South�eld, MI
Title #MI0015832526

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

03/03/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

03/06/2023 28,607 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a �eet/lease vehicle

04/10/2023 29,229 Walmart Auto Care Center
Islandia, NY
631-851-1164
https://www.walmart.com

4.2 / 5.0

84 Veri�ed Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

07/21/2023 32,192 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

07/25/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Farmingville, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/08/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Farmingville, NY

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

08/18/2023 32,545 112 Mitsubishi
Medford, NY
516-317-7500
112mitsubishi.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
A/C and heating system checked
Drivability/performance checked

-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-



3.5 / 5.0

60 Veri�ed Reviews

06/04/2024 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Farmingville, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

07/31/2024 33,757 112 Mitsubishi
Medford, NY
516-317-7500
112mitsubishi.com

3.5 / 5.0

60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and �lter changed
Rear wiper blade replaced
Safety inspection performed

07/31/2024 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

03/07/2025 Damage Report Accident reported
Airbag deployed

CARFAX Airbag Tips

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/30/25
at 5:19:02 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Airbag Deployment
Occurs when the driver, passenger or side airbag has been used or deployed during a crash or other incident. If an airbag has
been deployed, it must be replaced by a quali�ed technician. Have this car inspected by a mechanic prior to purchase.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/30/25 5:19:02 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER SPORT
vehicle (VIN: JA4AP4AU6KU007811), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/30/25 at
6:19 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

